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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 33 Muški, 800m Slobodno/Free Apsolutna/Open
26.05.2019 - 17:30 Rezultati
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 8:10.34 CELIC, Vuk SRB Banja Luka 24.05.2014
Rekordi BL Open M1 8:22.78 RATKOV, Nikola SRB Banja Luka 12.06.2016
Rekordi BL Open M2 8:49.71 RATKOV, Nikola SRB Banja Luka 24.05.2014
Rekordi BL Open M3 9:19.44 ŠINTLER, Žiga SLO Banja Luka 24.05.2014
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

1. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Radnicki 1969 8:06.13+0,75 804
REKORD MITINGA

100m: 58.03 58.03 300m: 3:00.02 1:01.12 500m: 5:01.37 1:00.84 700m: 7:04.91 1:02.04
200m: 1:58.90 1:00.87 400m: 4:00.53 1:00.51 600m: 6:02.87 1:01.50 800m: 8:06.13 1:01.22

2. CELIC, Vuk 96 Vojvodina 8:15.06+0,75 761
100m: 58.96 58.96 300m: 3:01.95 1:01.20 500m: 5:05.80 1:02.30 700m: 7:12.26 1:03.15
200m: 2:00.75 1:01.79 400m: 4:03.50 1:01.55 600m: 6:09.11 1:03.31 800m: 8:15.06 1:02.80

3. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Radnicki 1969 8:34.63+0,75 678
100m: 1:02.23 1:02.23 300m: 3:11.46 1:04.64 500m: 5:20.63 1:04.62 700m: 7:30.93 1:05.50
200m: 2:06.82 1:04.59 400m: 4:16.01 1:04.55 600m: 6:25.43 1:04.80 800m: 8:34.63 1:03.70

4. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 8:41.59+0,77 651
REKORD MITINGA

100m: 1:00.92 1:00.92 300m: 3:10.46 1:05.11 500m: 5:22.44 1:05.98 700m: 7:36.28 1:06.55
200m: 2:05.35 1:04.43 400m: 4:16.46 1:06.00 600m: 6:29.73 1:07.29 800m: 8:41.59 1:05.31

5. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 8:49.51+0,80 622
100m: 1:02.86 1:02.86 300m: 3:16.25 1:07.23 500m: 5:31.70 1:07.85 700m: 7:46.78 1:07.48
200m: 2:09.02 1:06.16 400m: 4:23.85 1:07.60 600m: 6:39.30 1:07.60 800m: 8:49.51 1:02.73

6. ŠĆEKIĆ, Luka 02 22. April, BL 8:51.06+0,85 617
100m: 1:01.07 1:01.07 300m: 3:12.89 1:07.00 500m: 5:28.80 1:08.26 700m: 7:45.31 1:08.22
200m: 2:05.89 1:04.82 400m: 4:20.54 1:07.65 600m: 6:37.09 1:08.29 800m: 8:51.06 1:05.75

7. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 8:56.49+0,90 598
100m: 300m: 3:20.42 500m: 5:36.90 1:08.63 700m: 7:52.76 1:07.29
200m: 400m: 4:28.27 1:07.85 600m: 6:45.47 1:08.57 800m: 8:56.49 1:03.73

8. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 9:00.61+0,93 584
100m: 1:03.12 1:03.12 300m: 3:19.43 1:08.44 500m: 5:36.81 1:08.31 700m: 7:53.69 1:08.13
200m: 2:10.99 1:07.87 400m: 4:28.50 1:09.07 600m: 6:45.56 1:08.75 800m: 9:00.61 1:06.92

9. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 9:06.46+0,89 566
100m: 1:02.78 1:02.78 300m: 3:18.61 1:07.73 500m: 5:37.68 1:09.86 700m: 7:58.89 1:10.89
200m: 2:10.88 1:08.10 400m: 4:27.82 1:09.21 600m: 6:48.00 1:10.32 800m: 9:06.46 1:07.57

10. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 9:11.67+0,69 550
100m: 1:06.01 1:06.01 300m: 3:25.55 1:09.97 500m: 5:45.27 1:10.10 700m: 8:04.73 1:09.82
200m: 2:15.58 1:09.57 400m: 4:35.17 1:09.62 600m: 6:54.91 1:09.64 800m: 9:11.67 1:06.94
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 33, Muški, 800m Slobodno/Free, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

11. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 9:16.04+0,68 537
100m: 1:04.65 1:04.65 300m: 3:24.35 1:10.29 500m: 5:45.56 1:10.57 700m: 8:07.45 1:10.96
200m: 2:14.06 1:09.41 400m: 4:34.99 1:10.64 600m: 6:56.49 1:10.93 800m: 9:16.04 1:08.59

12. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 9:25.69+0,67 510
100m: 1:07.10 1:07.10 300m: 3:30.12 1:11.35 500m: 5:53.75 1:12.16 700m: 8:17.28 1:11.75
200m: 2:18.77 1:11.67 400m: 4:41.59 1:11.47 600m: 7:05.53 1:11.78 800m: 9:25.69 1:08.41

13. RADENOVIC, Matija 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 9:59.72+0,70 428
100m: 1:08.28 1:08.28 300m: 3:38.96 1:15.83 500m: 6:12.34 1:16.80 700m: 8:46.62 1:17.21
200m: 2:23.13 1:14.85 400m: 4:55.54 1:16.58 600m: 7:29.41 1:17.07 800m: 9:59.72 1:13.10

14. ZORKO, Maj 04 PK Celulozar Krško 10:03.53+0,88 420
100m: 1:10.82 1:10.82 300m: 3:44.03 1:17.01 500m: 6:17.18 1:16.33 700m: 8:49.81 1:15.88
200m: 2:27.02 1:16.20 400m: 5:00.85 1:16.82 600m: 7:33.93 1:16.75 800m: 10:03.53 1:13.72

15. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 10:05.97+0,73 415
100m: 1:09.78 1:09.78 300m: 3:44.47 1:17.11 500m: 6:18.78 1:16.91 700m: 8:51.97 1:15.81
200m: 2:27.36 1:17.58 400m: 5:01.87 1:17.40 600m: 7:36.16 1:17.38 800m: 10:05.97 1:14.00

16. DJOGIC, Eldin 07 Sprint, TU 10:50.49+0,85 335
100m: 1:16.82 1:16.82 300m: 4:01.36 1:22.28 500m: 6:46.79 1:22.99 700m: 9:32.09 1:22.74
200m: 2:39.08 1:22.26 400m: 5:23.80 1:22.44 600m: 8:09.35 1:22.56 800m: 10:50.49 1:18.40

17. MILIĆEVIĆ, Marko 06 22. April, BL 11:30.62+0,71 280
100m: 1:20.51 1:20.51 300m: 4:17.29 1:28.21 500m: 7:14.14 1:27.39 700m: 10:08.69 1:27.37
200m: 2:49.08 1:28.57 400m: 5:46.75 1:29.46 600m: 8:41.32 1:27.18 800m: 11:30.62 1:21.93

DNF VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 +0,77
100m: 1:17.14 1:17.14 300m: 3:58.11 1:20.30 500m: 6:37.78 1:20.63 700m:
200m: 2:37.81 1:20.67 400m: 5:17.15 1:19.04 600m: 800m:
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